Estd - 2005

E-mail :

Ph : (03215) 264-925

drbrasmhelencha05@gmail.com

Website | drbrasmahavidyalayahelencha.ac.in

P.O.-HELENCHA COLONY @ P.S.-BAGDAH @ DIST. - 24 PGS. (N) @ Pin-743270

el Satabasik Nataviyalye,Heench

(Affiliated to West Bengal State University, Barasat as a Degree College)

WBSU Registration Verification Schedule for the new Academic session 2023-24

Date .

Date Day Roll No Counter | Time
19/9/23 Tuesday 1-30 03 l1la.m to 4 p.m
19/9/23 Tuesday 31-60 | 04 lla.m to 4 p.m
20/9/23 Wednesday 61-90 | 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
20/9/23 Wednesday 91-120 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
21/9/23 Thursday 121-150 03 1la.m to 4 p.m
21/9/23 Thursday 151-180 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
22/9/23 Friday 181-210 03 1la.m to 4 p.m
[ 22/9/23 Friday 211-240 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
| 23/9/23 Saturday 241-270 03 1la.m to 4 p.m
23/9/23 Saturday 271-300 04 1la.m to 4 p.m
26/9/23 Tuesday 301-330 03 Ila.m to 4 p.m
| 26/9/23 Tuesday 331-360 04 Ila.m to 4 p.m
27/9/23 Wednesday 361-390 03 I11a.m to 4 p.m
[ 27/9/23 Wednesday 391-420 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
1 29/9/23 Friday 421-450 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
29/9/23 Friday 451-480 04 l1a.m to 4 p.m
30/9/23 Saturday 481-510 03 l1la.m to 4 p.m
30/9/23 Saturday S511-540 04 l1a.m to 4 p.m
3/10/23 Tuesday 541-570 03 lla.m to 4 p.m
3/10/23 Tuesday 571-600 04 l1a.m to 4 p.m
4/10/23 Wednesday 601-630 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
4/10/23 Wednesday 631-660 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
5/10/23 Thursday 661-690 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
5/10/23 Thursday 691-720 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
6/10/23 Friday 721-750 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
6/10/23 Friday 751-780 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
7/10/23 Saturday 781-810 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
7/10/23 Saturday 811-840 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
9/10/23 Monday 841-870 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
9/10/23 Monday 871-Rest 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
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Following documents are to be produced at the counter for Registration verification,
|. Admission Form & Challan.

2. One copy print out of registration form.

3. MP Admit,Mark sheet & Registration(Original)

4. HS Mark sheet, Admit & Registration Certificate (Original)

5. Caste Certificate (Original)

6. PWD Certificate, if any(Original)

9. Three PP Photos (Colour)

10. Mobile number and mobile must be with the candidate for OTP verification.
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